Full Grave Space (Flat Marker)
Grave Space

Perpetual Care

Interment & Recording

Vault

Full Grave Space (Upright Marker)

Grave Space
Perpetual Care
Interment & Recording
Vault

Double Depth Space

(Two Full Burials)

Grave Space

Perpetual Care

Interment & Recording (Per Burial)
Vault (Per Burial)

Double Depth Space

(One Full One Cremation)
Grave Space

Perpetual Care

Interment and Recording (Full)

Interment and Recording (Cremation)

Full Vault
Cremation Vault

Half Grave for Two Cremations
Half Grave Space

Perpetual Care

Interment & Recording (Per burial)
Cremation Vault (Per Burial)

Veterans discount available

Rate Schedule

Oak Park Cemetery
410 Sycamore Avenue
Claremont, CA 91711

(909) 399-5487

$ 4,172
$ 625
$ 1,647
$ 741

$ 5,065
$ 625
$ 1,647
$ 741

$ 6,294
$ 625
$ 1,647

$741

$ 5,583
$ 625
$ 1,647
$ 753
$ 741
$ 334

$ 4,218
$ 632
$ 753
$ 334

Companion Niche Wall

Sycamore Columbarium
Companion Niche

Perpetual Care

Interment & Recording (Per Burial)

Companion Niche Wall

Oak Columbarium

Companion Niche

Perpetual Care

Interment & Recording (Per Burial)

OTHER FEES
Surcharge for Saturday Services
Full Interment

Cremation Interment

Marker Setting Fees
Flat Marker

Pillowtop, slant, or upright marker

Hourly Overtime Rate

$3,634
$ 545
$ 603

$4,242
$ 636
$ 603

854
766

& H

444
602

& &AH

$ 112

Charged if funeral gathering has not
departed interment site by 3 p.m.

Flower Vase

Pallbearing Fee

Purchases paid with a credit card are subject to a 2% convenience fee.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

effective 01JUL24



