

Rate Schedule

Oak Park Cemetery 410 Sycamore Avenue Claremont, CA 91711 (909) 399-5487

Full Grave Space (Flat Marker)		Companion Niche Wall		
Grave Space	\$ 4,172	Sycamore Columbarium		
Perpetual Care	\$ 625	Companion Niche	\$3	3,634
Interment & Recording	\$ 1,647	Perpetual Care	\$	545
Vault	\$ 741	Interment & Recording (Per Burial)	\$	603
Full Overes Conses (Herrisch & Marrisch		Commonion Nicho Mell		
Full Grave Space (Upright Marker)	Ф. Г. ОСГ	Companion Niche Wall		
Grave Space	\$ 5,065	Oak Columbarium	Φ.	1 0 10
Perpetual Care	\$ 625	Companion Niche		1,242
Interment & Recording	\$ 1,647	Perpetual Care	\$	636
Vault	\$ 741	Interment & Recording (Per Burial)	\$	603
Double Depth Space		OTHER FEES		
(Two Full Burials)				
Grave Space	\$ 6,294	Surcharge for Saturday Services		
Perpetual Care	\$ 625	Full Interment	\$	854
Interment & Recording (Per Burial)	\$ 1,647	Cremation Interment	\$	766
Vault (Per Burial)	\$741			
		Marker Setting Fees		
Double Depth Space		Flat Marker	\$	444
(One Full One Cremation)		Pillowtop, slant, or upright marker	\$	602
Grave Space	\$ 5,583			
Perpetual Care	\$ 625	Hourly Overtime Rate	\$	112
Interment and Recording (Full)	\$ 1,647	Charged if funeral gathering has no	ot	
Interment and Recording (Cremation)	\$ 753	departed interment site by 3 p.m.		
Full Vault	\$ 741			
Cremation Vault	\$ 334	Flower Vase	\$	57
Half Grave for Two Cremations		Pallbearing Fee	\$	56
Half Grave Space	\$ 4,218		4	30
Perpetual Care	\$ 632			
Interment & Recording (Per burial)	\$ 753			
Cremation Vault (Per Burial)	\$ 334			
Stottlation value (1 of Ballal)	Ψ 00-1			

Veterans discount available

Purchases paid with a credit card are subject to a 2% convenience fee.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.